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37,059

24,916

22,903

1,529

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

104

610

3,500

2,194

29,689

246

63

653

88

271

14,106

1,285

8,278

148

46

694

84

321

1,376

1,305

19,261

122

37

397

10

21

107

132

1,222

11

2

24

 19,210 17,440 409

 14,787 9,711 418

 11,992 10,664 247

 757 752 20

 50 54

 345 260 5

 2,089 1,372 39

 1,121 1,052 21

 15,198 14,321 170

 127 112 7

 39 22 2

 241 247 165

 44 44

 138 131 2

 9,164 4,783 159

 682 589 14

 4,359 3,863 56

 82 61 5

 28 18

 290 222 182

 49 33 2

 179 141 1

 880 482 14

 689 610 6

 9,964 9,175 122

 72 50

 20 17

 139 156 102

 3 7

 11 10

 57 49 1

 68 63 1

 603 607 12

 2 8 1

 2

 11 8 5

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  115,336
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28,929

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

80

785

2,694

6,756

17,669

249

77

619

 15,004 13,551 374

 36 42 2

 420 357 8

 1,574 1,099 21

 3,552 3,147 57

 8,989 8,552 128

 137 103 9

 49 28

 247 223 149

Total Race

Total Sex



VO_STTSTC_CNGRSSNL_VTNG.LST
August 31 2012

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - Congressional District

for 08/14/2012  2012 PRIMARY ELECTION

Page 3  of 8  

10

5

7

8

District

District

District

District

13,334

17,097

7,639

528

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

41

206

3,092

1,061

8,572

98

40

224

47

101

13,154

779

2,442

90

34

450

37

95

1,213

573

5,526

52

20

123

12

93

65

341

5

1

11

 7,567  5,623 144

 10,861  5,972 264

 4,430  3,127 82

 293  227 8

 20  21

 122  84

 1,907  1,149 36

 567  482 12

 4,764  3,762 46

 58  37 3

 26  13 1

 103  75 46

 28  19

 52  48 1

 8,660  4,345 149

 423  348 8

 1,397  1,032 13

 59  29 2

 22  12

 220  139 91

 23  13 1

 56  39

 799  401 13

 307  264 2

 3,144  2,348 34

 40  12

 11  9

 50  41 32

 6  6

 48  44 1

 34  30 1

 198  139 4

 2  2 1

 1

 4  6 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  50,719                
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12,121

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

29

296

2,339

3,810

5,187

135

35

290

 6,861  5,108 152

 13  15 1

 161  130 5

 1,428  892 19

 2,097  1,688 25

 2,923  2,227 37

 76  56 3

 27  8

 136  92 62

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  50,719                
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19,759

5,783

13,002

821

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

48

245

162

714

18,203

91

17

279

25

87

302

245

4,999

33

4

88

41

167

64

498

11,975

52

10

195

6

5

8

43

746

4

1

8

 9,861  9,732 166

 2,946  2,778 59

 6,483  6,404 115

 379  433 9

 22  26

 142  100 3

 71  91

 344  367 3

 9,131  8,969 103

 42  48 1

 10  7

 99  124 56

 9  16

 48  39

 152  150

 125  118 2

 2,571  2,392 36

 13  18 2

 3  1

 25  44 19

 23  17 1

 90  76 1

 29  35

 253  243 2

 5,995  5,909 71

 22  30

 5  5

 66  89 40

 2  4

 2  3

 4  4

 23  20

 344  396 6

 4

 1

 3  2 3

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  52,466                
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13,101

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

34

323

131

1,678

10,660

69

28

178

 6,344  6,635 122

 17  16 1

 181  140 2

 52  78 1

 786  879 13

 5,183  5,401 76

 36  29 4

 16  12

 73  80 25

Total Race

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  52,466                
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3,966

2,036

2,262

180

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

15

159

246

419

2,914

57

6

150

16

83

650

261

837

25

8

156

6

59

99

234

1,760

18

7

79

4

4

6

24

135

2

5

 1,782  2,085 99

 980  961 95

 1,079  1,133 50

 85  92 3

 8  7

 81  76 2

 111  132 3

 210  203 6

 1,303  1,590 21

 27  27 3

 3  2 1

 39  48 63

 7  9

 38  44 1

 352  288 10

 134  123 4

 391  439 7

 10  14 1

 3  5

 45  39 72

 3  3

 33  26

 52  46 1

 129  103 2

 825  918 17

 10  8

 4  3

 23  26 30

 1  3

 3  1

 5  1

 11  13

 61  72 2

 2

 4 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  12,151              
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3,707

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

17

166

224

1,268

1,822

45

14

151

 1,799  1,808 100

 6  11

 78  87 1

 94  129 1

 669  580 19

 883  924 15

 25  18 2

 6  8

 38  51 62

Total Race

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  12,151              


